
$10.00
$12.00

$13.50
$21.50

Pancakes Burgers
Regular Stack (4) 
Mega Stack (6)
 - All Pancakes come with whipped
butter and Maple Syrup.

Pancake Toppings 
Lemon and sugar
Strawberry Jam
Whipped Cream
Biscoff Crumble
Chocolate Chips
Hot Chocolate Fudge Sauce
Warm Biscoff Sauce
Warm Nutella Sauce
Warm Caramel Sauce
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
Fresh Banana
Grilled Banana
Cinnamon Spiced Apple
Fresh Strawberries
Mixed Berry Compote
 - Also see board for Monthly Specials

Burgers 
Combo (includes can and fries)

Beef Burger
American style beef patty, American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, pickles, caramelised onion,
mustard and tomato sauce on a burger bun.

Chicken Burger
Crumbed schnitzel, American cheese, apple
slaw, burger sauce, red onion on a burger bun.

Veggie Burger (Vegetarian) 
Veggie burger patty, American cheese,
mustard, lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger
sauce on a burger bun. 
Burger Extras
Burger Sauce
Aioli 
Pickles 
Extra Cheese
Beetroot
Caramelised Onion 
Pineapple 
Fried Egg 
Gluten Free Bun
Bacon 
Extra Pattie

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Brekkie Burger
Double Egg, layers of crispy bacon, cheese and
BBQ sauce on a burger bun. 

$10.00

**Disclaimer:** While we take care to prepare gluten-free and vegan options, cross-
contamination may occur. Please inform staff of any severe allergies.


