

Pancakes

Burgers

Regular Stack (4)	\$10.00	Brekkie Burger	\$10.00
Mega Stack (6)	\$12.00	Double Egg, layers of crispy bacon, cheese and	
- All Pancakes come with whippe	d	BBQ sauce on a burger bun.	
butter and Maple Syrup.		Burgers	\$13.50
		Combo (includes can and fries)	\$21.50
Pancake Toppings			
Lemon and sugar	\$1.00	Beef Burger	
Strawberry Jam	\$1.00	American style beef patty, American cheese,	
Whipped Cream	\$1.00	lettuce, tomato, pickles, caramelised onion,	
Biscoff Crumble	\$2.00	mustard and tomato sauce on a burger	bun.
Chocolate Chips	\$2.00	Chicken Burger	
Hot Chocolate Fudge Sauce	\$2.00	Crumbed schnitzel, American cheese, apple	
Warm Biscoff Sauce	\$2.00	slaw, burger sauce, red onion on a burger bun.	
Warm Nutella Sauce	\$2.00		
Warm Caramel Sauce	\$2.00	<u>Veggie Burger</u> (Vegetarian)	
Vanilla Ice Cream	\$2.00	Veggie burger patty, American cheese,	
Chocolate Ice Cream	\$2.00	mustard, lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger	
Fresh Banana	\$3.00	sauce on a burger bun.	
Grilled Banana	\$3.00	Burger Extras	
Cinnamon Spiced Apple	\$3.00	Burger Sauce	\$1.00
Fresh Strawberries	\$3.00	Aioli	\$1.00
Mixed Berry Compote	\$3.00	Pickles	\$1.00
- Also see board for Monthly Spec	ials:	Extra Cheese	\$2.00
	Decorate	Beetroot	\$2.00
		Caramelised Onion	\$2.00
	Na A	Pineapple	\$2.00
		Fried Egg	\$2.00
			72.00



Gluten Free Bun

Bacon

Extra Pattie

\$2.00

\$3.00